Rule 1.26/1.54

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 1.3

e | R.126 (2)(b)/
Supervisors Abstract of Receipts
And payments R- 1 -54

Pursuant to Rule 1.26(2)(b} or Rule
1.54 of The Insolvency Act 1986

Voluntary Arrangement's Supervisor Abstract of Receipts and Payments

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company Company Number
Leyton Engineering Services Limited 04665373

We

James Bradney Stewart Bennett

3rd Floor 3rd Floor

39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue 39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue
London W1D 6LA London W1D 6LA

United Kingdom United Kingdom

Supervisors of the voluntary arrangement approved on

22 May 2008

present overleaf our abstract of receipts and payments for the period:
22 May 2008 to 21 May 2009

Number of Continuation sheets is (any) attached: 2

%ﬁ.m

Dated: 17 July 2009 .
——] ]
grgcifstosor:aftesbury Avenue g A47 .:;?7?:;? 137
London W1D 6LA COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref:

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect |  Post Room

13



PAYMENTS

Agents / Valuers Fees
Legal Fees

Nominee Fee

Office Holders Fees
Petitioners Costs

VAT Inputs

Amount £

(1,500.00)
(8,760.64)
(7,000.00)
(6,742.16)

(593.25)
(4,200.50)

Total Payments (28,796.55)




