Rule 1.26/1.54

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 1.3

Notice to Registrar of Companies of Supervisor's Abstract of Receipts And payments

Pursuant to Rule 1.26(2)(b) or Rule 1.54 of The Insolvency Act 1986

R.126 (2)(b)/ R.1.54

Voluntary Arrangement's Supervisor Abstract of Receipts and Payments

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Company Number

Leyton Engineering Services Limited

04665373

We

James Bradney 3rd Floor 39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue London W1D 6LA United Kingdom

Stewart Bennett 3rd Floor 39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue London W1D 6LA United Kingdom

Supervisors of the voluntary arrangement approved on

22 May 2008

present overleaf our abstract of receipts and payments for the period:

22 May 2008

to

21 May 2009

Number of Continuation sheets is (any) attached: 2

Dated: 17 July 2009

Bridge Business Recovery 3rd Floor 39-45 Shaftesbury Avenue London W1D 6LA

Ref:



For Official Use		
Insolvency Sect	Post Room	

PAYMENTS		Amount £
Agents / Valuers Fees Legal Fees Nominee Fee Office Holders Fees Petitioners Costs VAT Inputs		(1,500.00) (8,760.64) (7,000.00) (6,742.16) (593.25) (4,200.50)
·	Total Payments	(28,796.55)